
Company Name Main Contact Person: Business Phone: Email: Address: SCPP Expiration

1 Aberdeen Construction, Inc. Rick Roberts (303) 635-2633 rroberts@aberdeenconstruction.com
4158 Jason Street
Denver, CO 80211

4/30/2022

2 Adolfson & Peterson Construction
Joe Bedford
Tom Bailey

(303) 210-4957
jbedford@a-p.com
tbailey@a-p.com

797 Ventura Street
Aurora, CO 80011

4/30/2024

3 Castle Hospitality Services
Jeremy Garges
Matt Seger

(720) 440-1122
(720) 217-2195

jeremy@castlehospitality.net
office@castlehospitality.net

7424 E Colgage Pl.
Denver, CO 80231

4/30/2023

4 Coda Construction Group, LLC
Mark Stratton
Jennifer Byrden

(720) 250-8705
(720) 250-8272

mstratton@codacg.com
jbyrden@codacg.com

444 Lipan St.
Denver, CO 80204

4/20/2024

5 CFC Construction Inc.
Autymn Rubal
Orville Hinerman

(720) 996-6102
(303) 577-2434

autymn.rubal@cfcc.com
orville.hinerman@cfcc.com

14062 Denver West Parkway, Ste 110, Bldg 52
Golden, CO 80401

4/30/2023

6 DS Constructors, LLC
Melinda Denney
James Zak

(970) 635-3534
(970) 889-0992

est@dsconstructors.com
jzak@dsconsructors.com

3780 N. Garfield Avenue, Suite 206
Loveland, CO 80538

4/30/2022

7 Edifice Builders
Gifford Aune
Ryan Todd

(303) 912-8029
(303) 548-5279

gifford.aune@edifice.builders
ryan.todd@edifice.builders

5455 E. Evans Pl.
Denver CO 80222

4/30/2023

8 GH Phipps Company
Kevin Mahoney
Lyssa Franckowiak

(303) 389-3808
(303) 389-3751

kevin.mahoney@ghphipps.com
lyssa.franckowiak@ghphipps.com
Roger.sp@ghphipps.com

5995 Greenwood Plaza Blvd, Suite 100
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

4/30/2023

9 Gilmore Construction Corporation
Jake Gilmore
Bob Bustos

(303) 571-5700
(720) 498-6759

jgilmore@gilmorecc.com
bbustos@gilmorecc.com

4949 Ironton Street
Denver, CO 80239

4/30/2023

10 Growling Bear Co.
Gary Shironaka
Brandon Munro

(970) 353-6964
garyshironaka1@growlingbear.com
bmunro1@growlingbear.com

2330 4th Avenue
Greeley, CO 80631

4/30/2023

11 HCBeck, Ltd. (The Beck Group)
Jason Mullins
Matt Murray

(729) 215-3239
(720) 215-3241

jasonmullins@beckgroup.com
mattmurray@beckgroup.com

1001 17th Street, Suite PL-100
Denver, CO 80202

4/30/2023

12 Himmelman Construction, Inc.
Karen Irwin
Robert Steele

(303) 790-1984
(303) 790-1984

karen@himmelmansonstruction.com
robert@himmelmanconstruction.com

12560 W. Cedar Drive
Lakewood, CO 80228

4/30/2024

13 Jim Black Construction 
Annette Aragon
James Black

(303) 452-8710
aaragon@jimblackconstruction.com
jcblack@jimblackconstruction.com

12279 Pennsylvania St.
Thornton, CO 80241

4/30/2023

14 Kennerly Construction Corp.
Scott Kennerly
Linda Kennerly

(720) 436-1953
(303) 742-7989

scott@kennerlyconstruction.com
kennerlysl@earthlink.net

2390 S. Kalamath Street, Unit F
Denver, CO 80223

4/30/2023

15 Kiewit Building Group Inc.
Matt Alvarado
Michael Brumley

(402) 490-6058
(303) 710-2901

matthew.alvarado@kiewit.com
michael.brumley@kiewit.com

160 Inverness Dr. West, Suite 110
Englewood, CO 80112

4/30/2024

16 KCI  Krische Construction Inc.
Mark Pilkington
Karen Peterson

(303) 776-7643
vmpilk@kciconst.com
kpeterson@kciconst.com

605 Weaver Park Road
Longmont, CO 80501

4/30/2023

17 Logan Pass Construction, LLC
Kirk Booher
Andrew Peeler

(847) 217-4728
(804) 357-8248

kirk@loganpassconstruction.com
andrewp@loganpassconstruction.com

7348 S. Alton Way, Suite 9-I
Centennial, CO 80112

4/30/2023

18 Mark Young Construction
Angie DeBolt
Kimberly Wybenga

(303) 776-1449
estimating@markyoungconstruction.com
kwybenga@markyoungconstruction.com

7200 Miller Place
Frederick, CO 80504

4/30/2023

19 Milo Construction Corporation
Patrick Minniear
Nicole Hosack

(303) 444-7775
(303) 444-7775

pat@miloconstruction.com
nicole@miloconstruction.com

1898 S. Flatiron Ct. Ste. 100
Boulder, CO 80301

4/30/2024

20 MW Golden Constructors
Adam Alexander
Garrett Tormoen

(720) 531-4044
(720) 531-4054

bid@mwgolden.com
marketing@mwgolden.com

1700 Park Street
Castle Rock, CO 80109

4/30/2024

21 North Star Design-Build David Vaughan (720) 360-6010 dvaughan@nstardb.com
11757 Ken Caryl Ave, Ste F #310
Littleton, CO 80127

4/30/2023

22 Palace Construction
Garth Geer
Kari Feld

(303) 777-7999
ggeer@palaceconst.com
kfeld@palaceconst.com

7 S. Galapago St
Denver, CO 80223

4/30/2023

23 PG Arnold Construction Shannon Rogers (720) 766-2842 shannon.rogers@pgarnold.com
3109 28th Street
Boulder, CO 80301

4/30/2022

24 Quinlan Construction Inc.
James Conaghan
Kurt Anderson

(303) 442-0202
(303) 443-0202

jconaghan@quinlan-construction.com
kanderson@quinlan-construction.com

5540 Central Avenue, Suite 100
Boulder, CO 80301

4/30/2024

25 Rapid Restoration
Keith Seiden
Courtney Bowlin

(720) 864-4872
(720) 327-5023

keith@rapiddenver.com
courtney@rapiddenver.com

6250 W. 55th Avenue
Arvada, CO 80002

4/30/2023

26 Rhinotrax Construction, Inc.
Michele King
Beth Sayles

(303) 682-9906
michele@rhinotrax.com
bethsayles@rhinotrax.com

1035 Coffman St.
Longmont, CO  80501

4/30/2023
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27 SCS Inc.
Shawn Squire
Lisa Coleman

(720) 934-2016
(303) 668-4302

ssquire@scs-construction.com
lcoleman@scs-construction.com

9455 Noble Way
Arvada, CO 80007

4/30/2023

28 Spartan Construction Services
Justin Daniel
Alex Szakal

(719) 425-6824
(303) 242-1583

justin@spartancolorado.com
alex@spartancolorado.com

1776 S Jackson St., Suite 801
Denver, CO 80210

4/30/2023

29 Synder Building Construction
Richard E Snyder II
Mindy Davine

(720) 575-6370
(3030) 520-0629

rsnyder@snyderbuilding.com
mdavine@snyderbuilding.com

10065 E Harvard Ave #801
Denver, CO 80231

4/30/2023

30 Sun Construction and Facility Services, Inc. Scott Solem (303) 444-4780
info@sunconstruction.com
scotts@sunconstruction.com

1232 Boston Ave
Longmont CO 80501

4/30/2023

31 TKM Group
Todd Koechlein
Kyle McLear

(303) 715-8526
(303) 506-7954

todd.koechlein@tkmgroupllc.com
kyle.mclear@tkmgroupllc.com

11891 East 33rd Ave, Suite C.
Aurora, CO 80010

4/30/2023

32 White Construction Group
Dan Rondinelli
Chris Haugen

(303) 968-9146
(303) 591-5056

drondinelli@whitecg.com
chaugen@whitecg.com

202 6th Street, Suite 200
Castle Rock, CO 80104

4/30/2023

33 Whitestone Construction Services, Inc.
Justin Blais 
Bidding Team

(303) 550-8396
(303) 661-0613

justin@whitestone-construction.com
bids@whitestone-construction.com

1930 Central Avenue, Suite C
Boulder, CO 80301

4/30/2024

Company Name Main Contact Person: Business Phone: Email: Address: SCPP Expiration

1 Facility Solutions Group
Rick Garcia
Scott Davis
Jeff Wolff

(303) 820-222

(303) 829-7793

rick.garcia@fsgi.com
scott.davis@fsgi.com
jeff.wolff@fsgi.com

5050 Osage St. Suite 200
Denver, CO 80221

4/30/2023

2 Greiner Electric
Kimberly Espinoza
Phil Robertson

(303) 470-9702
(720) 475-0236

kespinoza@greinerelectric.com
probertson@greinerelectric.com

12456 N. Dumont Way
Littleton, CO 80125

4/30/2023

3 ProWest Electric
Allen Sauer
Angela Fazzi

(303) 450-7805
asauer@prowestelectric.com
Afazzi@prowestelectric.com

9180 Marshall Pl.
Westminster, CO 80031

4/30/2023

4 Sturgeon Electric Company
Kristina Kriesche
Julia Bagwell

(303) 286-8000
(303) 286-8000

kkriesche@myrgroup.com
jbagwell@myrgroup.com

12150 East 112th Avenue
Henderson, CO 80640

4/30/2024

Company Name Main Contact Person: Business Phone: Email: Address: SCPP Expiration

1 Braconier Plumbing & Heating
Paul Dense
Estimating Dept

(303) 777-3037
(303) 357-5197

pauldense@braconier.com
estimating@braconier.com

2626 S Raritan Cirlce 
Englewood, CO 80110

4/30/2024

2 Colorado Mechanical Systems, Inc.
Richard DiFranco
Nathan Lavrenz

(720) 908-1998
(303) 641-0153

rdifranco@coloradomech.com
nLavrenz@coloradomech.com

7094 South Revere Parkway
Centennial, CO 80012

4/30/2023

3 Design Mechanical, Inc.
Jessica Kash
David McLandsborough

(303) 908-5483
(303) 524-5332

jessica.kash@comfortsystemsusa.com
david.mclandsborough@comfortsystemsusa.com

312 CTC Blvd
Louisville, CO 80027

4/30/2023

4 JCOR Mechanical, Inc.
Josh Overstreet
Cody Overstreet

(303) 271-9787
josh@jcormech.com
cody@jcormech.com

15800 W. 5th Avenue
Golden, CO  80401

4/30/2023

5 Legacy Mechanical Rich O'Bryan (720) 898-3446 robryan@legacy-mechanical.com
1455 S Platte River Drive
Denver, CO 80223

4/30/2022

6 MTech Mechanical, Inc.
Cody Kulver
Mark McKinney

(720) 240-0490
(720) 240-0444

ckluver@mtechg.com
mmckinney@mtechg.com

12300 Pecos Street
Westminstser, CO 80234

4/30/2023

7 Murphy Company
Jared Pollard
Matt Maurio

(303) 576-3841
(303) 576-3861

jpollard@murphynet.com
mmaurio@murphynet.com

12789 Emerson Street
Thornton, CO 80241

4/30/2024

8 ProCraft Mechanical
Kevin Parrot
Veronica Brunk

(303) 591-5119
(3030) 989-1502

kevin.parrot@procraftmech.com
veronica.brunk@procraftmech.com

2400 Industrial Lane, Suite 500
Broomfield, CO 80020

4/30/2024

9 U.S. Engineering Company
Jason Schneider
Trish Bollinger

(303) 629-1244
(303) 629-1244

jason.schneider@usengineering.com
proposals@usengineering.com

1100 W. 120th Ave, Suite 900
Westminster, CO 80234

4/30/2024
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Company Name Main Contact Person: Business Phone: Email: Address: SCPP Expiration

1 All Phase Restoration
Mark Moore
Chase Hushen

(720) 340-6346
(720) 440-3438

mmore@aprestoration.com
chushen@aprestoration.com

12362 Dumont Way
Littleton, CO 80125

4/30/2023

2 American Technologies, Inc.
Nicholas Sekol
Justin Pack

(3030 532-8100 x2801
(720) 483-4334

nicholas.sekol@atirestoration.com
justin.pack@atirestoration.com

3360 E. La Palma Ave
Anaheim, CA 92806

4/20/2023

3 ARC Abatement Inc
Mike Griffin
Chris Grosskoph

(303) 507-5811
(720) 490-2127

mikegriffin@arcabatement.com
chrisgrosskoph@arcabatement.com

7180 W. 117th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020

4/20/2023

4 Budd Enterprises Inc. dba MJB Environmental Services Inc
Richard Budd
Aaron Tovar

(719) 492-7147
richard@mjbenvironmental.com
aaron@mjbenvironmental.com

6625 Southmoor Drive
Fountain, CO 80817

4/3/2022

5 Excel Environmental Jessica Cox (303) 577-9933 jessica.cox@excelcorp.net
1852 Jasper St, Unit E
Aurora, CO 80011

4/3/2022

6 Oak Environmental, LLC
Allen Gallogly
David Starks

(720) 219-8356
(720) 472-2349

agallogly@oakenvironmental.net
dstarks@oakenvironmental.net

5351 E 78th Ave
Commerce City, CO 80022

4/20/2023

7 Peak Environmental
Shane Rodenberg
Jeffery Behrens

(303) 534-5443
shane@peakenviro.com
jeff@peakenviro.com

465 Santa Fe Drive
Denver, CO 80204

4/20/2023

8 Premier Environmental, LLC
Emily Hamilton
Chad Mortenson

(720) 299-3591
(720) 215-9553

e.hamilton@premierenviro.net
c.mortenson@premierenviro.net

1655 Jasper Street, Unit A
Aurora, CO 80011

4/20/2023

9 Tasman Geosciences dba RAM Environmental (303) 487-1228
6899 Pecos Street
Denver, CO 80221

4/30/2022

*To update, add, or remove company contacts, please contact Raeann Gregory at raeann.gregory@cuanschutz.edu
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